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COFFEE AND CONVERSATION 

Aubrey’s PAC and Principal Lisa Hartman invite you to a brand new     

initiative to meet with one another and to share ideas!  All of Aubrey’s 

parent community is welcome to attend this wonderful way to connect 

safely and communicate about topics of interest.  The first Zoom     

Coffee and Conversation will take place on Wednesday, 10 March 

2021, at 9:15 am.  (Zoom ID 615 0551 3781, Password  P&vU@5fq). 

 

MARK YOUR CALENDARS 

• Thursday, 04 March - Report Cards come home 

• Wednesday, 10 March - Coffee and Conversation, 9:15 am 

• Friday, 12 March - Last day of school before Spring Break 

• Monday, 15 March-Friday, 26 March - Spring Break - NO SCHOOL 

• Monday, 29 March - First day back to school after Spring Break 

• Friday, 02 April - Good Friday - NO SCHOOL 

• Monday, 05 April - Easter Monday - NO SCHOOL 

• Thursday, 15 April - PAC General Meeting, 6:30 pm, ZOOM 

• Monday, 26 April - Pro-D Day - NO SCHOOL 

CONGRATULATIONS AND THANKS! 
We have learned of the retirement of Pina Scigliano, Aubrey’s wonderful 

long-time noon hour supervisor and a beloved member of our           

community.  We offer Ms. Pina our heartfelt thanks and our very best 

wishes in her retirement and in all her new adventures to come! 


